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610100 GTK VT 
20/1, 19.,:u 

'I/II.0S5Z QHO, VT 
_Q'GIIOH81,07243 
TI!IiOCHDlINH 47/46 28 1734 

/10 QlJOC DUNG 
DOI 8 H T )( 2 TAN THANH 
TAN rr QUANG NAN 

ION/oPs/193 
835.232 HO QUOC lXJN(J (J) 

'. 

TIIBO ODO/BB ONQ BI GtT CHUYBN &4Y NGAY 13/08/97 VI DA BI PIIIA 
IIY T CIIOI (HAP THUAN ClIO ONG 1XXJC DEN NY (ODP/I0N/28J) 

28/07/97 

I ,.... 
• C-- (x)L DUNG, 6 

JtIIIIN 
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..Iec~mber ! 4. II C)~ 

i-Io Quoe Dun~ 
Oui ) Htx 1. 
Llm Thanh Tam Ky 

NI7ED T~T :S CE ?A "" I IE; IT:) ~U S-:- ! C_ 

Immigra! icn :lnc • 'aturai ization Se r Ic e 

. m erlC3n ": m o@ ssy 

95 N i r~!ess ~oad 

Sangkol: .. -hailZlnd 10330 

i ) tlan~ . am Oa \lang, Vletnam 

1V-333750 

:'~ dcrcncc is made to your rcc~nt correspondence requestin~ rC\'ie\\' of a decisiQn denying 
:n. ~pp l ication ['or re fugee cbssl tication. 

~. l i~i u ffi ce has rc' .. i e\\i~d [he ,~nlirc ';::' . id~ncc of record. lncluding rec;:nt .s i.lbmissions. and 
\ i li,j I ~ 1 ,-~ l ,ben: is . :1 s1.d1ic:cnt ; :~ 1 (m1~~lliol~ '.varr:1nling rc\'crsui (i I' the ;':eniai de(;isiun. 

/~, 1 t.. Cf'~~-
I 

k~m \ 1. Chn stian::iC:1 
istrict Direcwr 

f3::ll1gkok. Th~ibnd 



September 18; 1998 

RMAIREF (IVA) 
American Embassy 
Box 55 
APOAP96546 "- -. 
Thailand 

Dear Sir/Madam: 

-j 

• • .,j • t l. ( ,~ ) ': ' . 

. ' 
I. ; " 

I am Ky Ngoc Ho. I was born on October 10, 1930, at Tam Ky, Quang Nam, Vietnam. I 
came to the United States under the Orderly Departure Program (HO .. 3S) on May 15, 
1996. I cUrrently reside at 

My Social Security Number is and my Alien Number is ~ . 

My blood test was due on April 1, 1998, and my son Dung QUae Ho's blood test was due 
on May 20; 1998. I already received the blood test reSults for_ my sort and I, but for the 
past couple months, I havent heard anything regarding my son's caSe. In regard to this 
matter, I am writing this letter to your office to ask about the status for his case. Please 
let me know, if your office is in need of additional information to process his case. Please 
feel free to contact me at the address above or by phone. Thank you very much for your 
support and assistance so that my son can reUnite with me and my spouse once again in 
the United States. May God Bless you and your agencyl 

Enclosed is a blood test results. 

Siooerel~YOn 

~ 
KyNgocHo 

I 
~ k' ,,-
~Aow~t~~:G 
,~~4V~~) 



Blood Services 
Paternity Laboratory 

25 Jun 98 

US ODP/DNA 
AMERICAN EMBASSY 
BOX 58 
APO AP 96546 
Dear Sirs: 

.\. '''9~ 

"."!,!!"n~··· , Baagli'-ttawkeye Region 
Madison Location 
4860 Sheboygan Avenue. PO Box 5905 
Madison WI 53705-0905 
(608) 233-9300 
FAX (608) 233-8318 
1-80o-GIVE UFE 

Paternity Laboratory Manager 

cc: Lindsay Moore 

A. J. Hibbard, M.D. 
Medical Director 

Accredited by the American Association of Blood Banks 



December 9, 1998 

US Immigration and Naturatizlation Serivce 
Attn: Director 
93/1 Wireless Road 
Dirthlem Towarb Room 11411 
Bangkok, Thailand 10330 

Dear SirlMadam: 

I am Ky Ngoc Ho. I was born on October 10, 1930, at Tam Ky. Quang Nam, Vietnam. I 
came to the United .States under the Orderly Departure Program (HO-35) on May 15, 

t'L· '~L~ 

1996. I cuqently reside at 
,~y Social Security Number ii and my Alien Number is ' 

My blood test was due on April 1, 1998, and my son Dung Quoc Ho's blood test was due 
on May 20, 1998. I already received the blood test 'results for my son and I has send a 
letter of petition on September 18, 1998, but I haven't heard anything regarding my son's 
case. In regard to this matter, I am writing this letter to your office to ask about the status 
for his case. Please let me know, if your office is in need of additional information to 
process his case. Please feel free to contact me at the address above or by phone. Thank: 
you very much for your support and assistance so that my son can reunite with me and 
my spouse once again in the United States. May God Bless you and your agencyl 

Enclosed is a blood test results. 

Sincerely yours, 

KyNgocHo 



f~'-.;!.;!led~~ .. ·t-=~ ===-=------===--=--~===~-:---
~~7 : _ ~- ~ ---~ -.-'"~----- --
:':.':\::, 
'>- ; 

- Badger-HaWkeye ~Iojf-­
Madison Location 
4860 Sheboygan Avenue. PO Box 5905 
Madison WI 53705-0905 

Blood Serviees:-
Paternity Laboratory 

25 Jun 98 

US ODP/DNA 
AMERICAN EMBASSY 
BOX 58 
APO AP 96546 
Dear Sirs: 

(60S) 233-9300 
FAX(608}23ChB318 
1-8OO-GIVE UFE 

Paternity Laboratory Manager 

cc: Lindsay Moore 

A. J. Hibbard, M.D. 
Medical Director 

Accredited by the American Association of Blood Banks 



September 18; 1998 

RMNREF(IVA) 
American Embassy 
Box 55 
APO AP 96546 - .. 
Thailand 

Dear SirlMadam: 

I am Ky Ngoc Ho. I was born on October 10, 1930, at Tam Ky, Quang Nam, Vietnam. I 
came to the United States under the Orderly Departure Program (HO-35) on May 15, 
1996. I airrently reside at , phop~' 

My Social Security Number is and my Alien Number is . 

My blood test was due on April 1, 1998, and my son Dung QUoc Ho's blood test was due 
on May 20; 1998. I already received the blood test reSults for.my son and I. but for the 
past couple months, I havent heard anything regarding my son's caSe. In regard to this 
matter, I am writing this letter to your office to ask about the status for his case. Please 
let me know, if your office is in need of additional information to process his case. Please 
feel free to contact me at the address above or by phone. Thank you very much for your 

- support and assistance so that my son can retinite with me and my spouse once again in 
the United States. May God Bless you and your agency I 

Enclosed is a blood test results. 



Blood Services 
Paternity Laboratory 

25 Jun 98 

US OOP/ONA 
AMERICAN EMBASSY 
BOX 58 
APO AP 96546 
Dear Sirs: 

Badger·Hawkeye Region 
Madison Location 
4860 Sheboygan Avenue, PO Box 590~ 
Madison WI 53705·0905 
(608) 233·9300 
FAX (608) 233·8318 
1-8OQ..GIVE LIFE 

Paternity Laboratory Manager 

cc: Lindsay Moore 

A. J. Hibbard, M.D. 
Medical Director 

Accredited by the American Association of Blood Banks 



September 18; 1998 

RMAIREF (IVA) 
American Embassy 
Box 55 
APO AP 96546 - . ,-~ 

Thailand 

Dear SirlMadam: 

• 1. 
'\'. 

I am Ky Ngoc Ho. I was born on October 10, 1930, at Tam Ky. Quang Nam, Vietnam. I 
came to the United States under the Orderly Departure Program (HO-35) on May 15, 
1996. I currently reside at , _ . . phone:( 

My Social Security Number is and my Alien Number is 74-509-
938. 

My blood test was due on April 1, 1998, and my son Dung Quae Ho's blood test was due 
on May 20; 1998. I already received the blood test results for my son and L but for the 
past couple months, I bavent heard anything regarding my son's caSe. In regard to this 
matter, I am writing this letter to your office to ask about the status for his case. Please 
let me know, if your office is in need of additional infonnation to process his case. Please 
feel free to contact me at the address above or by phone. Thank you very much for your 
support and assistance so that my son can reui:t.ite with me add my spouse once again in 
the United States. May God Bless you and your agencyl 

Enclosed is a blood test results. 

Sineere~YOn 

~ 
KyNgocHo 

I 
$ k'.J J. 

Ao - 11 ~-:l' ., li Ai(? t.J-. ~ . 
I~ ~ , U~~) 



Blood Services 
Paternity Laboratory 

25 Jun 98 

US ODP/DNA 
AMERICAN EMBASSY 
BOX 58 
APO AP 96546 
Dear Sirs: 

4860 Sheboygan Avenue. PO Box 5905 
Madison WI 53705-0905 
(608) 233-9300 
FAX(608)233~18 
1.aoo-olVE UFE 

q~~1 
Paternity Laboratory Manager 

cc : Lindsay MoOre 

A. J. Hibbard, M.l). 
Medical Director 

Accredited by the American Association of Blood Banks 



September 18; 1998 

RMAIREF (IV Al 
American Embassy 
Box 55 
APOAP96546 -- - ---
Thailand 

Dear Sir/Madam: 

I am Ky Ngoc Ho. I was born on October 10. 1930. at Tam Ky. Quang Nam. Vietnam. I 
came to the United States under the Orderly Departure Program (HO-35) on May 15, 
1996. I currently reside at _ phone:( 

My Social Security Number is and my Alien Number is 

My blood test was due on April 1. 1998. and my son Dung Quoc Ho's blood test was due 
on May 20; 1998. I already received the blood test results for my son and 1. but for the 
past couple months, I havent heard anything regarding my son's case. In regard to this 
matter, I am writing this letter to your office to ask about the status for his case. Please 
let me know. if your office is in need of additional information to process his case. Please 
feel free to contact me at the address above or by phone. Thank you very much for your 

- support and assistance so that my son can reunite with me and my spouse once again in 
the United States. May God Bless you and your agencyl 

Enclosed is a blood test results. 

S~Yn 

~ 
KyNgocHo 

/ 
5 IM'.J J 
~w£~~l1 

I y.;,. ~ tLJl v~ ~ ) 



Blood Services 
Paternity Laboratory 

25 Jun 98 

US ODP/DNA 
AMBRICAN EMBASSY 
BOX 58 
APO AP 96546 
Dear Sirs: 

Badger-Hawkeye Region 
Madison LocaUon 
4860 Sheboygan Avenue. PO Box 5905 
Madison WI 53705-0905 
(608) 23J.9300 
FAX (608) 233-8318 
1-8OO-G1VE UFE 

Paternity Laboratory Manager 

cc: Lindsay Moore 

A. J. Hibbard, M.D. 
Medical Director 

Accredited by the American Association of Blood Banks 
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